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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

19 0 9-1910.

SUMMARY OF SERVICES
CHARGEABLE OK

THE PUBLIC WOBKS FUND
AND

OTHER ACCOUNTS.

Page 19i '9-10.

£

PUBLIC WORKS FUND.
5
7

Class XVI.—Public Works,Departmental ...
Class XVII.—Railways—

Railway Construc-
tion ... £842,500

Additions to Open
Lines ... £360,792

43,994

9
17

Class X.VIIL—Public Buildings ...
Class XIX.—Lighthouses, Harbour Works,

and Harbour Defences
Class XX.—Tourist and Health Resorts
Class XXI.—Immigration
Class XXII.—Construction, Maintenance, and.

Supervision of Roads, Bridges,
and other Public Works

Class XXIII.—Development of Goldfields
(.'lass XXIV.—Telegraph Extension
Class XXV.—Contingent Defence
Class XXVI.—Lands Improvement
Class XXVII.—Purchase of Native Lands

1 ,203 ,292
339,271

19
21
22

20 ,800
18,500
10 ,000

80
81
81
82
83

477,810
30 ,325

120 ,000
10,000
32 ,744
30 ,000

Total—Public Wobks Fund ... 2 ,336 ,736

84 WELLINGTON-HUTT RAILWAY AND ROAD
IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT -- 74,602

84 RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS ACCOUNT ... 106 ,000;
85 WELLINGTON AND MANAWATU RAILWAY

PURCHASE ACCOUNT 39 ,991
80 LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES ACCOUNT 50 ,000

91 NATIONAL ENDOWMENT ACCOUNT 17,151
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